Kintore Way and the Grove Federation

Meetings

Date

Mon 7 Nov 2022
Thu 17 Nov 2022

Tue 29 Nov 2022
Thu 25 May 2023

Tue 27 Jun 2023

Start

17:45
15:45

17:00

15:45

15:45

End

19:45
17:45

19:00

17:45

17:45

Committee

Curriculum

Finance & Resources

Kintore Way and the
Grove Federation

Kintore Way and the
Grove Federation

Kintore Way and the
Grove Federation

Meeting Location

Curriculum

Finance &
Resources

Full Governing
Board

FGB meeting Zoom

FGB meeting Zoom





